®
The Intel® Server Board SE7501HG2
accommodates two Intel® Xeon™processors
with 512KB Advanced Transfer Cache and
includes dual-channel U320 SCSI and dual
integrated Intel® PRO 1000+ Server Network
Connections.
Is there a server board that features

party-compatible chassis.
7 Full redundancy requires the addition of an optional power-
supply module, order code FHD3BRPS450W.
8 Full redundancy requires the addition of an optional power-
supply module, order code AXX2PSMODL350.
9 Please visit http://support.intel.com/support/motherboards/
server/se7501hg2 for a complete list of validated Intel and
third-party adapter cards.
For information on the most recent product updates and their availability, visit www.intel.com/go/serverbuilder. For a complete list of Intel
and third-party compatible chassis and adapter cards, visit http://support.intel.com.
Item Product Order Code
Intel® Server Board SE7501HG2 SE7501HG2
Intel® Server Chassis SC5200 Base Configuration (beige pedestal)6 KHD3BASE450
Intel® Server Chassis SC5200 Base Redundant Power Configuration (beige pedestal)7 KHD3RP450
Intel® Server Chassis SC5200 Hot-Swap Redundant Power and Cooling Configuration KHD3HSRP650
(beige pedestal)8
Intel® Server Chassis SC5200 Rack-Optimized, Redundant Power and Cooling KHD3HSRP650R
Configuration (black)8
Intel® Server Chassis SC5200 Rack Conversion Kit (Base and Base Redundant AHD2RACK and AHD3RACK
Power Configuration)
Intel® Server Chassis SC5200 Rack Conversion Kit (Hot-Swap Redundant Power AHD3RACK